





Test Verification of Conformity

On the basis of the tests undertaken, the sample(s) of the below product have been found to comply with the requirements of the referenced specifications at the time the tests were carried out.

Company Name & Address : R. Hamilton & Co. Ltd.

Quarry Industrial Estate, Mere, Wiltshire,

England, BA12 6LA

Product(s) Tested : (A) 1 Gang 10A 2 Way Rocker Switch Insert

(B) 2 Gang 10A 2 Way Rocker Switch Insert (C) 4 Gang 10A 2 Way Rocker Switch Insert (D) 1 Gang 10A Retractive Rocker Switch Insert (E) CFX 1 Gang 10A 2 Way Rocker Switch Insert

(F) CFX 2 Gang 10A 2 Way Rocker Switch Insert (G) CFX 1 Gang 10A Retractive Rocker Switch Insert

Ratings and principal characteristics : 10AX 250V~

Model(s)

: (A) HS-10R21/**/##

(B) HS-10R22/**/##

(C) HS-10R24/**/## (E) HCFX-10R21/**/## (D) HS-10BCP/**/## (F) HCFX-10R22/**/##

(G) HCFX-10BCP/**/##

** is the rocker code WH (for White Plastic), BL (for Black Plastic), PB (for Polished Brass), SB (for Satin Brass), BC (for Bright Chrome), SC (for Satin Chrome), BS (for Bright Stainless Steel), SS (for Satin Stainless Steel), BK (for Black Chrome), AB (for Antique Brass), BZ (for Burnished Bronze, CB (for Copper Bronze), UL (for Polished Only), GD (for Gold), PO (for Pearl

Nickel) and SN (for Satin Nickel)

is the insert finish code WH (for White) and BL (for Black)

Brand Name : Hamilton

Relevant Standard(s)/

Specification(s)

: BS EN 60 669-1:2000 + AMD 12098 + AMD 14684 + A2

Switches for household and similar fixed-electrical installations

Verification Issuing Office Name &

Address

: Intertek Testing Services Hong Kong Ltd.

2/F., Garment Centre, 576 Castle Peak Road, Kowloon,

Hong Kong

Verification/Report Number(s) : HK10080153-1

NOTE: This verification is part of the full test report(s) and should be read in conjunction with it.

This Verification is for the exclusive use of Intertek's Client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this Verification. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Verification. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek. The observations and test/inspection results referenced in this Verification are relevant only to the sample tested/inspected. This Verification by itself does not imply that the material, product, or service is or has ever been under an Intertek certification programme.

Signature

Name: Wong Woo Ping Position: Manager Date: 18 Aug 2010